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1 13 Riccardo Calegari Silva 1.2 Diesse Corse GOLD 18 18 16 12 18 16 16 18 18 14 164

2 24 Gianluca Nigro Reggiani 1.2 Stilo Corse GOLD 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160 4 4

3 18 Giuliano Zecchetti Reggiani 1.2 Zemire's Team GOLD 8 14 11 11 16 12 10 12 14 18 126 38 34

4 8 Marco Brambilla Marabotto 1.2 Bray Hill Racing GOLD 20 20 11 18 18 16 11 10 124 40 2

5 3 Max Galli Reggiani 1.2 Galli Corse GOLD 12 16 18 14 11 14 16 16 117 47 7

6 38 Roberto Di Modugno Cavallini 1.2 Di Modugno Racing Team SILVER 14 12 12 18 12 14 10 12 104 60 13

7 5 Massimiliano Vichi Reggiani 1.2 Polekart racing SILVER 11 8 9 16 7 10 7 8 76 88 28

8 76 Jacopo Prescendi Reggiani 1.2 PoPo76 Racing SILVER 10 14 9 14 12 9 68 96 8

9 15 Andrea Tosetti Reggiani 1.0 Borbotta Racing GOLD 9 7 7 10 2 4 6 5 50 114 18

10 12 Matteo Spinella Reggiani 1.2 IVIEMME Racing SILVER 10 14 9 10 43 121 7

11 301 Cal Jay Reggiani Borbotta Racing SILVER 8 9 8 11 7 43 121 0

12 2 Andrea Bollini ABR 1.2 Borbotta Racing SILVER 6 4 6 7 8 5 2 38 126 5

13 30 Fabio Ricci Cavallini 1.2 Cavallini Racing SILVER 5 1 5 6 9 6 32 132 6

14 28 Filippo Bardelle Corsini 1.2 Borbotta Racing SILVER 4 3 5 9 3 5 29 135 3

15 7 Luca Maccanti Reggiani 1.2 Sarchio Racing GOLD 16 11 27 137 2

16 21 Cristian Bonatti Covir 1.2 Bonatti & Co Team SILVER 10 6 7 23 141 4

17 9 Isacco Co Covir 1.2 Team Covir SILVER 10 11 21 143 2

18 23 Claudio Gattuso Mandelli 1.2 SILVER 8 8 4 20 144 1

19 99 Andrea Pezzani Cavallini 1.2 Jumbolino Racing Team SILVER 7 9 16 148 4

20 97 Moreno Besana Reggiani 1.0 SILVER 1 2 6 6 15 149 1

21 21 Cristian Bonatti Covir 1.2 Bonatti & Co SILVER 8 6 14 150 1

22 95 Maurizio Riponi Dywa-Riponi 1.2 Riponi Corse SILVER 6 7 13 151 1

23 4 Marco Spada Fiorillo 1.2 Maki Team SILVER 4 8 12 152 1

24 9 Arduino Giretti Covir 1.2 Team Covir GOLD 12 12 152 0

25 7 Dino Panozzo Panozzo 1.2 SILVER 9 3 12 152 0

26 222 Gianluca Giorgi 1.2 SILVER 11 11 153 1

27 92 Guglielmo Francescon Barrelli 1.2 BAMM SILVER 2 7 9 155 2

28 60 Vittorio Opiperi Cavallini SILVER 1 2 5 8 156 1

29 9 Chiara Polledro Cavallini 1.2 Jumbolino Racing Team SILVER 3 5 8 156 0

30 34 Luca Riponi Dywa-Riponi 1.2 Riponi Corse SILVER 4 3 7 157 1

31 36 Daniele De Luca Ermolli 1.0 SILVER 3 3 161 4

32 47 Paolo Moscardini 1.2 Moscardini SILVER 2 2 162 1

33 92 Marcello Melchior Barrelli 1.2 BAMM SILVER 0 164 2

34 27 Frank Tornatora Corsini 1.0 SILVER 0 164 0

35 69 Alessandro Vanni Corsini 1.0 Vanni Racing SILVER 0 164 0

36 70 Saverio Testa Marabotto 1.2 SILVER 0 164 0

37 27 Filippo Salerni Marabotto 1.2 Lapien SILVER 0 164 0

38 4 Massimo Visani Fiorillo 1.2 Maki Team SILVER 0 164 0
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Trofeo Pino Marabotto


